What is Dolly Parton's Imagination Library?



Dolly Parton's Imagination Library is...FREE!

It sounds almost too simple to be true but by reading regularly with your children during their early years – from birth! – you are giving them the biggest boost toward a success they will ever get.

Dolly Parton's Imagination Library will help you read with your child. Every child will have books of their very own, at no cost to you, thanks to The Dollywood Foundation. Here in Ninilchik, books are funded by Best Beginnings and Other Charitable Organizations.

Each month a new, carefully selected book will be mailed to your child's name directly to your home. He/she can look forward to new and exciting reading adventures from Dolly Parton's Imagination Library until he/she turns five years old, as long as you remain a resident in the Ninilchik Area. Should the child move outside the Ninilchik Area, he/she automatically exits the program.

Dolly Parton's Imagination Library is a FREE GIFT to your children! All you have to do is read to them.

Who is Eligible?

Young children under age 5 in the Ninilchik Area.

Questions? Call 567-3333 or email ninilchiklibrary@gmail.com

What are My Responsibilities?

- 1. Be legal resident of the Ninilchik Area
- Submit an official registration form, completely filled out by parent or guardian. (Form must be approved and on file with the Ninilchik Imagination Library.)
- Notify the Ninilchik Imagination
 Library anytime your address
 changes. Books are mailed to the
 address listed on the official
 registration form. If the child's
 address changes, you must contact
 your friends at the address shown
 below in order to continue receiving
 books.
- 4. Read with your child.

When Will My Child Receive Books?

For children who register before the 4th day of the month, books will begin arriving at your home at the end of the following month and will continue until your child turns give or you move out of the Ninilchik Area.

How Can I Help?

We need volunteers to help at enrollment events, to help with Post Office relations, to help spread the world. Call 567-3333

If you know of a business, organization, or individual who would like to donate funds to support this gift to your children, donations can be sent to:

Ninilchik Imagination Library PO Box 39165

Ninilchik, AK 99639



Nínílchík Imaginatíon Library Registration Form

Child's FULL Name

First Name	Middle Name	Last Name
Child's Date of Birth	Se	ex: M F
Home Phone	Cell Phone	e
Parent/Guardian's Nam	e	
Parent's Email		
Child's Mailing Address:		
Street / PO Box	(Please indicate apartment # is a	applicable)
	AK	99639_
City	State	Zip Code
"This Child is a resident	of the Ninilchik Area."	
Signature of Parent/Gua	ardian	



Ninilchik Imagination Library PO Box 39165 Ninilchik, AK 99639

Ninilchik Imagination Library

Pre-Enrollment Survey

1. How did you hear about this program? Clinic Internet Newspaper Tribal Office Radio Library Other			
2. Would you like to donate to our program? YesNo			
3. Would you like to volunteer with our program?YesNo			
Best way to Contact you?			
4. How many children's books do you have at home?			
None1-1011-20more than 20			
5. How often do you read to your child in an average week?			
NoneOnce2-6Everyday			
6. Are you a member of the Ninilchik Library?YesNo			
Would you like information about Library Membership?YesNo			

THANK YOU FOR TAKING THE TIME TO FILL OUT THIS SURVEY!

Ninilchik

Imagination Library

Brought to you by



And



A Best Beginnings Partnership

A Coalition of non-profit agencies and individuals who support

Early childhood education in the Ninilchik Area.

If you have questions, please call 567-3333 or email us at ninilchiklibrary@gmail.com

www.bestbeginnings.org www.alaskaimaginationlibrary.org www.ninilchiklibrary.org